
 

 

 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
(Bachelor of Business Management(BBM) & Education(B.Ed) 

SEMESTER 1, 2020/2021 SESSION 
 
 
 
 
LECTURES    :  16/10/2020 (Friday)   -  22/11/2020 (Sunday)  6 weeks  

MID SEMESTER   :  23/11/2020 (Monday)     -  03/12/2020 (Thursday)    2 weeks  
BREAK 
 
LECTURES   :  04/12/2020 (Friday)     -   10/01/2021 (Sunday)   6 weeks  
 
 
EXAMINATION PERIOD   :  15/01/2021 (Friday)      -  24/01/2021 (Sunday)   2 weeks  
 
INTER SEMESTER   :  25/01/2021 (Monday)    -    07/02/2021 (Sunday)  14 days  
VACATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NOTES:  
 ❖ Malaysia Day    16th September 2020   Wednesday  
 ❖ Maulidur Rasul    29th October 2020   Thursday 
 ❖ Deepavali      14th November 2020   Saturday 
 ❖ Sultan of Selangor’s Birthday   11th December 2020   Friday  
 ❖ Christmas Day     25th December 2020   Friday 
 ❖ New Year     01st January 2021   Friday  
 ❖ Thaipusam      28th January 2021   Thursday 
 ❖ Chinese New Year     12th -13th February 2021  Friday-Saturday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Revised on 10th September 2020 
 


